Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Godden - (882948) - Nottingham Leander SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.54
1:19.06
3:00.90
6:16.71

42.32
1:40.03
3:36.79

43.67

38.27
1:32.79
3:20.71
3:17.98
1:28.39

to LC

36.10
1:20.10
3:02.80
6:20.40

43.10
1:41.30
3:39.20

44.10

38.80
1:33.70
3:22.40
3:20.00
1:28.40

SC WA
Pts

268
256
226
231
301
242
239
174
287
207
208
233
261

Date

29/11/14
16/11/14
15/11/14
29/11/14
15/02/15
16/11/14
16/11/14
29/11/14
01/03/15
15/11/14
29/11/14
16/11/14
15/11/14

Meet

Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships

Nottingham Leander Club Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Hucknall

Nottingham

License

EM14585
EM14584
EM14729
EM14585
CC150384
EM14584
EM14584
EM14585
CC150385
EM14729
EM14585
EM14584
EM14729
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