Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Godden - (882948) - Nottingham Leander SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.54	36.10	268	29/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14585	4
100 Freestyle	1:19.06	1:20.10	256	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall	EM14584	4
200 Freestyle	3:00.90	3:02.80	226	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14729	4
400 Freestyle	6:16.71	6:20.40	231	29/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14585	4
50 Breaststroke	42.32	43.10	301	15/02/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150384	2
100 Breaststroke	1:40.03	1:41.30	242	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall	EM14584	4
200 Breaststroke	3:36.79	3:39.20	239	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall	EM14584	4
50 Butterfly	43.67	44.10	174	29/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14585	4
50 Backstroke	38.27	38.80	287	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC150385	2
100 Backstroke	1:32.79	1:33.70	207	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14729	4
200 Backstroke	3:20.71	3:22.40	208	29/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14585	4
200 Individual Medley	3:17.98	3:20.00	233	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall	EM14584	4
100 Individual Medley	1:28.39	1:28.40	261	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14729	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS